
From: Crapps, Morgan <mcrapps@sccommerce.com> 
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov 
CC: Graham, Fordfgraham@sccommerce.com

Date: 11/17/2014 10:10:29 PM 
Subject: Fwd: tech summit panel govenor's session

Attachments: image001.jpg 
ATT00001.htm 
image2014-11-18-135031.pdf 
ATT00002.htm

FYI, attachment is what we already had. This is still not extremely helpful but getting more and more 
info.

Morgan Crapps
SC Department of Commerce
(803) 447-5388 (cell)
Mcrapps@sccommerce.com

This email was sent from a mobile device. 

Begin forwarded message:

From: Tyrena Holley <Tyrena.Holley@trade.gov>
Date: November 18, 2014 at 8:35:18 AM GMT+5:30
To: "Graham, Ford" <fgraham@sccommerce.com>, "Crapps, Morgan" <mcrapps@sccommerce. 
com>
Cc: Robyn Kessler <Robyn.Kessler@trade.gov>, "Skipper, Allison (askipper@sccommerce.
com)" <askipper@sccommerce.com>
Subject: FW: tech summit panel govenor's session

Good Morning:

Here is the program page with the general times. It appears that the two moderators get five minutes each and 
the entire panel session is an hour and ten minutes. That would give each panelist 10 minutes for remarks and 
there is an additional ten minutes for closing remarks. I did not see anything in the schedule or program for
Q&A, but that does not mean there will not be any. It is not structured for Q&A.

Regards,
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